
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Sandrine MAIRE
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Course : Op.Jaune
Distance : 2460m (Climbing 200m)
Time : 1:02:26 (25'23"/km)

4/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Eliot RODRIGUEZ 0:41:55
2. Bastien HOEN 0:43:10
3. Aijuan LIAO 0:45:32

1. 105 00:02:09 76m 28'17"/km
2. 86 00:08:26 00:10:35 292m 28'53"/km
3. 60 00:06:49 00:17:24 221m 30'51"/km
4. 85 00:07:16 00:24:40 193m 37'39"/km
5. 67 00:08:33 00:33:13 224m 38'10"/km
6. 80 00:07:34 00:40:47 213m 35'31"/km
7. 92 00:14:41 00:55:28 524m 28'01"/km
8. 94 00:05:31 01:00:59 505m 10'55"/km
9. 100 00:00:45 01:01:44 93m 8'04"/km

10. 999 00:00:42 01:02:26 122m 5'44"/km
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